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Term Tech Non-Insulated Flat Reducing Pin e
Terminal 95mm? Cable Entry are R

The Termination Technology range of uninsulated flat reducing pins are designed to terminate conductors into contact blocks.
Manufactured from copper strip, rolled, brazed and tin plated. Available in a range of sizes from 10mm? to 95mm?, also available in a
range of round solid reducing pins.
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Technical Data

Colour and Material

Material

Plating Material

Application Type, Size and Range

Cable Size (mm?)
Number of Cables Accepted
Suitable Cable Type

Dimensions

Dimension D@ (mm)
Dimension E (mm)
Dimension F (mm)
Dimension L (mm)
Dimension W (mm)

Product Thickness (mm)

Electrical Ratings

Max Current (A)

Copper
Tin

95
1

Copper Cores

18.9
24
31
55
12.5
2.5

255
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